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DIRECT PRIMARY 213

GOVERNOR: COUNTY SUMMARY

Belknap
Carroll

Cheshire

Coos
Grafton

Hillsborough
Merrimack

Rockingham
Strafford

Sullivan

Repii
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GOVERNOR: CARROLL COUNTY

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield

Chatham

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Loc.

Hart's Loc.

Jackson

Madison

Moultonborough

Ossipee
Sandwich

Tamworth
Tuftonboro

Wakefield

Wolfeboro

Republican
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GOVERNOR: COOS COUNTY

Republican

Gregg Lawrence

Berlin Wl
Berlin W2
Berlin W3
Berlin W4
Carroll

Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia

Dalton

Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Gorham
Jefferson

Lancaster

Milan

Millsfield

Northumberland

Pittsburg

Randolph
Shelburne

Stark

Stewartstown

Stratford

Wentworths Loc

Whitefield

Totals

87

140

196

57

66

30

248

34

77

19

28

44

190

105

315

82

6

93

159

59

40

39

65

31

7

171

2.388

I

2

4

1

1

3

2

5

3

1

5

3

3

7

3

2

1

4

3

54

Democratic
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GOVERNOR: GRAFTON COUNTY

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan

Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon Wl
Lebanon W2
Lebanon W3
Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren
Waterville Val

Wentworth

Woodstock

Rep
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GOVERNOR: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Wl
Manchester W2
Manchester W3
Manchester W4
Manchester W5
Manchester W6
Manchester W7
Manchester W8
Manchester W9
Manchester WIO
Manchester Wl 1

Manchester WI2
Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Wl
Nashua W2
Nashua W3
Nashua W4
Nashua W5
Nashua W6
Nashua W7
Nashua W8
Nashua W9
New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor

Republican
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GOVERNOR: MERRIMACK COUNTY

F
G
H

Allenstown

Andover

Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord W A
Concord W B
Concord W C
Concord W D
Concord W E
Concord W
Concord W
Concord W
Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Wl
Franiclin W2
Franklin W3
Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northfield

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner
Webster

Wilmot

Republican
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GOVERNOR: ROCKINGHAM COUNTY

Republican

Gregg Lawrence

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Wl
Portsmouth W2
Portsmouth W3
Portsmouth W4
Portsmouth W5
Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

251
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GOVERNOR: STRAFFORD COUNTY

Republican

Gregg Lawrence

Barrington
Dover Wl
Dover W2
Dover W3
Dover W4
Dover W5
Dover W6
Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham
Rochester Wl
Rochester W2
Rochester W3
Rochester W4
Rochester W5
Rollinsford

Somersworth Wl
Somersworth W2
Somersworth W3
Somersworth W4
Somersworth W5
Strafford

Totals

163
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U.S. HOUSE: FIRST DISTRICT

Albany
Alton

Auburn
Barnstead

Barrington
Bartlett

Bedford

Belmont

Brentwood

Brookfield

Candia

Canterbury
Center Harbor

Chatham
Chester

Chichester

Conway
Danville

Deerfield

Derry
Dover Wl
Dover W2
Dover W3
Dover W4
Dover W5
Dover W6
Durham
East Kingston
Eaton

Effingham

Epping

Epsom
Exeter

Farmington
Freedom
Fremont

Gilford

Gilmanton

Goffstown

Greenland

Hale's Loc

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Hart's Loc

Hooksett

Jackson

Kensington

Kingston
Laconia Wl
Laconia W2
Laconia W3
Laconia W4
Laconia W5
Laconia W6
Lee

Londonderry
Loudon

Madbury
Madison

Republican

Smith

27

511

245

206

224

148

1,286

303

163

70

331

176

90

15

271

170

404

142

300

904

156

95

183

233

226

161

357

74

51

60

252

258

656

222

96

155

482

202

915

207

269

728

152

5

610

98

87

320

262

138

271

127

103

265

194

940

256

97

128
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U.S. HOUSE: FIRST DISTRICT

Manchester Wl
Manchester W2
Manchester W3
Manchester W4
Manchester W5
Manchester W6
Manchester W7
Manchester W8
Manchester W9
Manchester WIO
Manchester Wl 1

Manchester W12
Meredith

Merrimack

Middleton

Milton

Moultonborough
New Castle

New Durham
Newfields

New Hampton
Newington
Newmarket
Newton
Northfield

North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham

Ossipee
Pittsfield

Plaistow

Portsmouth Wl
Portsmouth W2
Portsmouth W3
Portsmouth W4
Portsmouth W5
Raymond
Rochester Wl
Rochester W2
Rochester W3
Rochester W4
Rochester W5
RoUinsford

Rye
Sanbornton

Sandown
Sandwich

Seabrook

Somersworth Wl
Somersworth W2
Somersworth W3
Somersworth W4
Somersworth W5
South Hampton
Strafford

Stratham

Tamworth
Tilton

Tuftonboro

Wakefield

Wolfeboro

Republican

Smith

880

643

354

291

190

425

291

475

297

435

203

404

407

959

41

133

416

161

111

51

172

66

166

150

259

299

245

208

253

206

312

85

149

131

147

158

517

179

178

182

136

178

74

445

172

181

166

273

70

45

58

19

17

33

201

284

151

257

290
225

612
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U.S. HOUSE: SECOND DISTRICT
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U.S. HOUSE: SECOND DISTRICT
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U.S. HOUSE: SECOND DISTRICT
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U.S. HOUSE: SECOND DISTRICT
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EXECUTIVE COUNCIL: DISTRICT 1
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EXECUTIVE COUNCIL: DISTRICT 2

Acworth

Allenstown

Alstead

Andover
Antrim

Barnstead

Barrington

Bennington
Boscawen

Bradford

Canterbury
Charlestown

Chesterfield

Chichester

Claremont Wl
Claremont W2
Claremont W3
Concord W A
Concord W B
Concord W C
Concord W D
Concord W E
Concord W F

Concord W G
Concord W H
Deerfield

Deering
Dunbarton

Epsom
Farmington
Francestown

Franklin Wl
Franklin W2
Franklin W3
Gilsum

Goshen
Greenfield

Hancock
Harrisville

tepublican


